
LEADING INNOVATION
WITH CHARLES NWATU
Tuesday, January 17, 4- 5 pm
Virtual
 

NEW VENTURE CREATION
WITH ERIC ROBERTS
Wednesday, January 18, 12-1 pm
MUB Ballroom A
 

REVERSE PITCH PRESENTATION
WITH NATE YENOR
Thursday, January 19, 12-1 pm
Virtual
 

BOB MARK BUSINESS MODEL
PITCH COMPETITION
Thursday, January 19, 5-7:30 pm
MUB Ballroom A
 

FINANCING YOUR VENTURE
Friday, January 20, 12-1 pm 
Virtual

FINANCE YOUR 
INNOVATION

WITH PATRICK VISSER
Wednesday, February 15, 4-5 pm

Virtual
 

TELLING YOUR STORY
Thursday, February 23, 4-5:30 pm

Pavlis Honors College, M&M 722
 

NEW VENTURE INFO SESSION
Wednesday, March 1, 5-6 pm

Zoom
 

NEW VENTURE PREP
SESSION 1

Wednesday, March 15, 4-5:30 pm
Pavlis Honors College, M&M 722

SESSION 2
Thursday, March 23, 4-5:30 pm

Pavlis Honors College, M&M 722
 

NEW VENTURE CHALLENGE
Preliminary Round - Tuesday, April 11

Final Pitch - Friday, April 21, Central Michigan University

Learn more and register by 
visiting mtu.edu/husky-innovate

Keep an eye out for additional innovation 
and entrepreneurship opportunities! 
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